
Mike Boyle (Dialed-In) \I j TCC Software Solutions 

Stephanie Ring (Dialed-In)\/ I CaseNex - DataCation 

Andi Garcia (Dialed-In} . I Social Solutions 

Kristin Ruff (Dialed-In) 1J I MetrixlQ

Bruce Stabile (Dialed-In) / I SimplyDigi.Com, Inc 

Cindy McPherson (Dialed-In) I Information Services 

Sean Coughlin (Dialed-In) I RSM US, LLP 

Zane Wyrick (Dialed-In) I PCG Human Services 

Pre-Bid Conference Attendees List 

RFP-DEEL-3546 

December 15, 2015 @1:30PM PST 

317-625-2547

866-817-0726 ext 122

980-228-1566

415-717-7102

505-880-9737

415-999-3034

206-676-1171

615-983-8324
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Mike.boyle@e-tcc.com 

sring@datacation.com 

agarcia@socialsolutions.com 

kruff@metrixadvisors.com 

bruce@simplydigi.com 

cmcpher@weseted.org 

Sean.coughlin@rsmus.com 

zwyrick@pcgus.com 
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